Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent
Coordinator Of Curriculum
Coordinator Of Curriculum
Technology Manager
Psychologist

Psychologist

School Nurse

Chief Business Official
Counselor

Counselor

Personnel Analyst/Executive
Assistant

Maintenance Supervisor
Technology Server Coordinator
Lan Technician

Business Secretary

Account Clerk

Data Specialist Tech

Lead Groundskeeper
District Delivery Driver
Custodian

Maintenance Technician
Custodian

Drc Secretary

Custodian

Computer Repair Technician
Technology Technician
District/Secretary/Clerk

Computer Repair Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary

Central Union Elementary

Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary

Central Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$189,080
$149,722
$135,745
$135,481
$124,284
$108,342
$102,853
$96,263
$89,857
$83,979
$83,544
$81,706

$75.476
$67,369
$66,352
$61,845
$57,001
$55,430
$54,128
$52,868
$51,919
$51,731
$49,941
$49,851
$47,487
$47,047
$43,528
$32,738
$31,020

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,783
$41,233
$38,872
$38,872
$41,745
$34,070
$33,147
$32,571
$34,489
$30,044
$30,044
$33,059

$31,664
$30,025
$29,671
$28,874
$27,790
$27,473
$27,388
$27,091
$27,032
$27,539
$26,734
$26,135
$25,914
$25,694
$25,668

$6,922
$22,340



Food Service Coordinator
Imc Clerk

Food Service Coordinator
Substitute Teacher

Chief Business Official
Cafeteria Substitute
Substitute Teacher

Drc Secretary

Technology Technician
Cafeteria Substitute
Substitute Teacher

Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher

Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Custodian Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary

Central Union Elementary

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$27,590
$26,266
$25,506
$14,481
$13,284
$7,702
$7,206
$6,247
$5,194
$4,333
$4,061
$3,972
$2,685
$2,675
$2,325
$2,295
$2,258
$2,225
$2,140
$2,100
$1,755
$1,720
$1,618
$1,455
$1,400
$1,387
$1,255
$1,165
$1,148
$1,050
$1,005
$940

$21,320
$5,008
$21,337
$1,302
$18,859
$0

$0
$17,354
$17,095
$0

$0

$0
$439
$442
$0
$453
$0

$0
$348
$339
$298
$294
$0
$249
$225
$0
$215
$198
$0
$180
$0
$157



Substitute Teacher
Custodian Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Custodian Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Custodian Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Aide Instructional Substitute

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary

Central Union Elementary

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$940
$807
$745
$670
$644
$630
$625
$625
$575
$525
$480
$365
$345
$298
$210
$210
$205
$155
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$105
$101
$100
$100

$0
$0
$82
$115
$80
$0
$107
$0
$98
$0
$0
$62
$0
$0
$36
$0
$35
$27
$0
$18
$0
$18
$0
$18
$18
$18
$18
$0
$18
$0
$17
$17



Custodian Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary
Central Union Elementary

Central Union Elementary

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$72
$60
$60
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$10
$10

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$0
$21,087
$21,087
$21,087
$21,087
$21,087



