Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Central Union Elementary	District	\$189,080	\$47,783
Assistant Superintendent		Central Union Elementary	District	\$149,722	\$41,233
Coordinator Of Curriculum		Central Union Elementary	District	\$135,745	\$38,872
Coordinator Of Curriculum		Central Union Elementary	District	\$135,481	\$38,872
Technology Manager		Central Union Elementary	District	\$124,284	\$41,745
Psychologist		Central Union Elementary	District	\$108,342	\$34,070
Psychologist		Central Union Elementary	District	\$102,853	\$33,147
School Nurse		Central Union Elementary	District	\$96,263	\$32,571
Chief Business Official		Central Union Elementary	District	\$89,857	\$34,489
Counselor		Central Union Elementary	District	\$83,979	\$30,044
Counselor		Central Union Elementary	District	\$83,544	\$30,044
Personnel Analyst/Executive Assistant		Central Union Elementary	District	\$81,706	\$33,059
Maintenance Supervisor		Central Union Elementary	District	\$75,476	\$31,664
Technology Server Coordinator		Central Union Elementary	District	\$67,369	\$30,025
Lan Technician		Central Union Elementary	District	\$66,352	\$29,671
Business Secretary		Central Union Elementary	District	\$61,845	\$28,874
Account Clerk		Central Union Elementary	District	\$57,001	\$27,790
Data Specialist Tech		Central Union Elementary	District	\$55,430	\$27,473
Lead Groundskeeper		Central Union Elementary	District	\$54,128	\$27,388
District Delivery Driver		Central Union Elementary	District	\$52,868	\$27,091
Custodian		Central Union Elementary	District	\$51,919	\$27,032
Maintenance Technician		Central Union Elementary	District	\$51,731	\$27,539
Custodian		Central Union Elementary	District	\$49,941	\$26,734
Drc Secretary		Central Union Elementary	District	\$49,851	\$26,135
Custodian		Central Union Elementary	District	\$47,487	\$25,914
Computer Repair Technician		Central Union Elementary	District	\$47,047	\$25,694
Technology Technician		Central Union Elementary	District	\$43,528	\$25,668
District/Secretary/Clerk		Central Union Elementary	District	\$32,738	\$6,922
Computer Repair Technician		Central Union Elementary	District	\$31,020	\$22,340

Food Service Coordinator	Central Union Elementary	District	\$27,590	\$21,320
Imc Clerk	Central Union Elementary	District	\$26,266	\$5,008
Food Service Coordinator	Central Union Elementary	District	\$25,506	\$21,337
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$14,481	\$1,302
Chief Business Official	Central Union Elementary	District	\$13,284	\$18,859
Cafeteria Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$7,702	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$7,206	\$0
Drc Secretary	Central Union Elementary	District	\$6,247	\$17,354
Technology Technician	Central Union Elementary	District	\$5,194	\$17,095
Cafeteria Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$4,333	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$4,061	\$0
Aide Instructional Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$3,972	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$2,685	\$439
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$2,675	\$442
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$2,325	\$0
Aide Instructional Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$2,295	\$453
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$2,258	\$0
Aide Instructional Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$2,225	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$2,140	\$348
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$2,100	\$339
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,755	\$298
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,720	\$294
Aide Instructional Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,618	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,455	\$249
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,400	\$225
Aide Instructional Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,387	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,255	\$215
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,165	\$198
Custodian Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,148	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,050	\$180
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$1,005	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$940	\$157

Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$940	\$0
Custodian Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$807	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$745	\$82
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$670	\$115
Custodian Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$644	\$80
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$630	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$625	\$107
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$625	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$575	\$98
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$525	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$480	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$365	\$62
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$345	\$0
Custodian Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$298	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$210	\$36
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$210	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$205	\$35
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$155	\$27
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$18
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$18
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$18
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$18
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$18
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$18
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$105	\$18
Aide Instructional Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$101	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$100	\$17
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$100	\$17

Custodian Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$72	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$60	\$10
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$60	\$10
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$50	\$9
Aide Instructional Substitute	Central Union Elementary	District	\$50	\$9
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$50	\$9
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$50	\$9
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$50	\$9
Substitute Teacher	Central Union Elementary	District	\$50	\$0
Board Member	Central Union Elementary	District	\$0	\$21,087
Board Member	Central Union Elementary	District	\$0	\$21,087
Board Member	Central Union Elementary	District	\$0	\$21,087
Board Member	Central Union Elementary	District	\$0	\$21,087
Board Member	Central Union Elementary	District	\$0	\$21,087